



\$~28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ MAT.APP.(F.C.) 211/2025 & CM APPL. 34747/2025, CM
APPL. 34748/2025, CM APPL. 34749/2025, CM APPL.
34750/2025, CM APPL. 34751/2025, CM APPL. 34752/2025

MEENA JAINAppellant
Through: Mr.N. D. Pancholi, Mr.Vishal
Pancholi and Mr.Amit
Srivastav, Advs.

versus

PARVEEN JAINRespondent
Through: None

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE RENU BHATNAGAR

% **ORDER**
29.05.2025

At the request of the learned counsel for the appellant, re-list on
23rd July, 2025 in the 'Supplementary List.'

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

RENU BHATNAGAR, J

MAY 29, 2025/sg/ik

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)